Code Alt Ref
SAF5620 SL71
SAF5622 SL72
SAF5624 SL73
SAF5626 SL74
SAF5628 SL75
Code Alt Ref
SAF1048 654121
SAF1050 654122
SAF1052 654123
SAF1054 654124
SAF1056 654125

Glove Plus® Polymer Coated Latex Gloves

e High quality and cost effective

e Barrier against blood-borne pathogens

* Internal polymer coating enables easy donning and extra comfort
e Fully textured finish for additional grip

e Protein content 50ug/g glove

e Below 2mg/g glove powder content

e Ambidextrous and powder free

e Duration of use: 120+ minutes

glovey

plus

e Suitable for use with blood borne pathogens [not suitable for contact with chemicals)

e Medium/high risk category

e Length: 240mm

e ENA455parts 1,2 & 3, AQL 0.65

e |SO 16604b:2003 viral test passed

Supplied in packs of 100

Size
X small
Small
Medium
Large
X large

duoSHIELD™ PFT Latex 240 Gloves

e Natural rubber latex

* For general use in the laboratory and for patient care (dual risk]
e Powder free and fully textured with beaded cuff

e Ambidextrous

e Length: 240mm

¢ Class 1 Medical Device (MDR)

e Category lll

e AQL15

e ENISO 374-1:2016 + A1:2018 Type B KPT (chemical risks)

e EN 16523-1:2015 + A1:2018 (chemical permeation)

e IS0 374-4:2019 [resistance to degradation by chemicals)

e ENISO 374-5:2016 VIRUS [protection from viruses, bacteria and fungi)
e IS0 16604:2004 Procedure B (viral penetration test)

e EN 455-1/2/3/4:2000 (medical gloves for single use)

Supplied in packs of 100

Size

X small (6)
Small (7)
Medium (8)
Large (9)

X large (10)

Price
£29.40
£29.40
£29.40
£29.40
£29.40

Price
£39.70
£39.70
£39.70
£39.70
£39.70
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